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2016 Spinnaker Series

King Harbor Yacht Club

Printed On:  24-Sep-16 17:06:33

DvRnk OvRnk Boat Name

PHRF A

I 5 Hot Rum

2 7 Priorities

3 9 Flying Dutchman
4 10 Jeffery Coyle
PHRF B

1 ] No Way!!

2 2 Fleboflam

3 3 Second Wind
4 4 Bad Wolf

S 6 Velociraptor
6 8 Harumi

( )= Thrown out

a = average

% == Percent Penalty

q=DSQ, OCS, RAF, DNE, DGM
DNQ = Not Qualified
r=RDG

Hlo

Skipper

Albert Castillon
Robert Cole
Jason Herring
Jeffery Coyle

Don Souther
Matthew McGrath
Jerry Vellutini
Len Abbeduto
Udo Kolter

Jeff Butterworth

¢=DNC
s=DNS
f=DNF
t=TLE

b=BFD

Club

RBYC/C
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

KHYC
VSC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC

Number of Boats in Series 10

Bow/Sail

57990
87309
87027
4417

97850
1235
97668
97321
46470
105

Dv Pts

3.00
6.00
9.00
12.00

5.00
8.00
9.00
11.00
12.00
18.00

Version 6.45

Ov Pts

14.00
21.00
24,00
30.00

6.00
9.00
10.00
14.00
15.00
22.00

Using Low Point Series Scoring

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459
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Scoring Program by Quick Score -For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this race series




2016 Spinnaker #6
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 24 Sep 201 wﬁn\s

Wind Speed: 4-6kn

%

PRO: Jim Filar
Div
Rank Sail No. Boat Name
PHRF A Time on Time / Start Time 14:27:00
1 57990 Hot Rum Albert Castillon
2 87309 Priorities Robert Cole
3 87027 Um,wvabm Dutchman Jason Herring
DNS 4 4417 Jeffery Coyle Jeffery Coyle
PHRF B Time on Time / Start Time 14:32:00
1 97850 No Way!! Don Souther
2 1235 Fleboflam Matthew McGrath
3 97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini
4 46470 <O~OOWH‘£Q~.OH Udo Kolter
5 97321 Bad Wolf Len Abbeduto
6 105 Harumi Jeff Butterworth

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On:  24-Sep-2016 17:02:10 Number of boats Scored 10

Finish Elapsed
Rating Time Time
117 15:54:06 01:27:06
99 15:54:31 01:27:31
84 16:06:14 01:39:14
33
138 15:43:50 01:11:50
186 15:54:21 01:22:21
222 15:59:49 01:27:49
138 15:52:23 01:20:23
150 15:54:09 01:22:09
150 16:06:07 01:34:07
Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

("o
Corrected
Time Boat Type _Club
01:24:53 CF33 RBYC/CBYC
01:27:39 Olson30 KHYC
01:41:44 Hobie 33 KHYC
Xpa4 KHYC
01:07:52 B-25 KHYC
01:12:44 J22 VSC
01:13:56 Cal25 KHYC
01:15:57 B-25 KHYC
01:16:17 Martin 242 KHYC
01:27:24 Martin 242 KHYC

\



2016 Spinnaker #6
King Harbor Yacht Club Av @\

Race Date: 24 Sep 201 %.o.x(«

Wind Speed: 4-6kn

PRO: Jim Filar
Div
Rank Sail No.  Boat Name Owner / Skipper
PHRF A Time on Time / Start Time 13:16:00
1 57990 Hot Rum Albert Castillon
2 87309 Priorities Robert Cole
3 87027 Flying Dutchman Jason Herring
DNS 4 4417 Jeffery Coyle Jeffery Coyle
PERF B Time on Time / Start Time 13:25:00
1 97321 Bad Wolf Len Abbeduto
2 97850 No Way!! Don Souther
3 1235 Fleboflam Matthew McGrath
4 46470 <®_OOmHNUﬂOH Udo Kolter
5 97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini
6 105 Harumi Jeff Butterworth

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On:  24-Sep-2016 16:56:22 Number of boats Scored 10

Finish Elapsed
Rating Time Time
117 14:12:17 00:56:17
99 14:12:40 00:56:40
84 14:13:36 00:57:36
33
150 14:08:32 00:43:32
138 14:07:56 00:42:56
186 14:13:18 00:48:18
138 14:11:05 00:46:05
222 14:16:58 00:51:58
150 14:13:46 00:48:46

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race
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Corrected
Time Boat Type _Club
00:54-51 CF33 RBYC/CBYC
00:56:45 Olson 30 KHYC
00:59:03 Hobie 3 KHYC
Xp4d4d KHYC

00:40:25 Martin242 KHYC
00:40:34 B-25 KHYC
00:42:39 J22 VSC
00:43:32 B-25 KHYC
00:43-45 Cal25 KHYC
00:45:17 Martin242 KHYC




2016 Spinnaker Series #6
King Harbor Yacht Club ﬁw« \

Race Date: 24 Sep 201 % Vo

Wind Speed: 4-6kn

PRO: Jim Filar
Div Finish Elapsed
Rank Sail No.  Boat Name Owner / Skipper Rating Time Time
PHRF A Time on Time / Start Time 12:05:00
| 57990 Hot Rum Albert Castillon 117 12754738 00:49:38
2 87309  Priorities Robert Cole 99 12:55:32 00:50:32
3 87027  Flying Dutchman  Jason Herring 84 12:54:48 00:49:48
DNS 4 4417 Jeffery Coyle Jeffery Coyle 33
PHRF B Time on Time / Start Time 12:10:00
1 97668  Second Wind Jerry. Vellutini 222 13:08:09 00:58:09
2 97850  No Way!! Don Souther 138 13:03:07 00:53:07
3 1235 Fleboflam Matthew McGrath 186 13:07:12 00:57:12
4 46470 Velociraptor Udo Kolter 138 13:04:05 00:54:05
5 97321  Bad Wolf Len Abbeduto 150 13:05:50 00:55:50
6 105 Harumi Jeff Butterworth 150 13:07:49 00:57:49

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459
Printed On:  24-Sep-2016 16:50:18 Number of boats Scored 10 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Corrected
Time

00:48:22
00:50:37
00:51:03

00:48:58
00:50:11
00:50:31
00:51:06
00:51:51
00:53:41

PRO

Boat Type Club
CF 33 RBYC/CBYC
Olson 30 KHYC
Hobie 33 KHYC
Xpdd KHYC
Cal 25 KHYC
B-25 KHYC
J22 VvsC
B-25 KHYC
Martin 242  KHYC
Martin 242 KHYC




